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Name
VIGGRIA Juliette
CALAQUE Alienor
DOEMER Neika
MARAS Juliette
PICHARD Ambre
PALUSOVA Aiko Natalia
HERMAN Clara
LAMBOTTE Mellyna
GEENS MEUNIER Rachel

ULLENS Eva
CORTELLESE Gaia

Name
GETTEMANS Jef
SCHUSTER Victor
CVILIC Sacha
DEMANGEAT Antonin
FOURESTIE Nicolas
BEN AMMOU Mohamed
DERRIENNIC Sakhan
MAYEUX Jack
MAURO Massie
MARSILI AMELI Théo
PERROTTA Gennaro
REVELART Célestin
SPENCER Matthias
VERBIEST Quentin
LE BOULC'H Malo

WINDEY Cyrille

YOB
2011
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2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009

YOB
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
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2011
2010
2009
2009
2009
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BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
SVK
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
ITA
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BEL
BEL
BEL
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BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL

Sabre Women's U13 Individual

Nation

Club
La Maison de I'Escrime (BEL)
La Maison de I'Escrime (BEL)
CE Namur (BEL)
SG de Klauwaerts (BEL)
La Maison de I'Escrime (BEL)
La Maison de I'Escrime (BEL)
SC Parcival Leuven (BEL)
CE Namur (BEL)
La Maison de I'Escrime (BEL)
La Maison de I'Escrime (BEL)
La Maison de I'Escrime (BEL)

Sabre Men's U13 Individual

Nation

Club
Confrerie Gent (BEL)
CE Braine I'Alleud (BEL)
CE Namur (BEL)
La Maison de I'Escrime (BEL)
La Maison de I'Escrime (BEL)
Confrerie Gent (BEL)
La Maison de I'Escrime (BEL)
La Maison de I'Escrime (BEL)
SG de Klauwaerts (BEL)
La Maison de I'Escrime (BEL)
CE Braine I'Alleud (BEL)
La Maison de I'Escrime (BEL)
La Maison de I'Escrime (BEL)
La Maison de I'Escrime (BEL)
La Maison de I'Escrime (BEL)
La Maison de I'Escrime (BEL)
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